Document Search Results

Docket Id Document Id

FAA-2006-24981 FAA-2006-24981-0111.1

FAA-2007-29291 FAA-2007-29291-0059.1

FAA-2007-29291 FAA-2007-29291-0059

FAA-2007-29009 FAA-2007-29009-0002

FAA-2007-29010 FAA-2007-29010-0002

FAA-2007-0104 FAA-2007-0104-0001

FAA-2007-0245 FAA-2007-0245-0001

FAA-2007-29012 FAA-2007-29012-0002

FAA-2007-0347 FAA-2007-0347-0001

FAA-2007-29011 FAA-2007-29011-0002

FAA-2007-0346 FAA-2007-0346-0001

FAA-2007-0345 FAA-2007-0345-0001

FAA-2007-0344 FAA-2007-0344-0001

Title

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Checklist: MU-2B-60
(YET 06256A)

Richard C. Brenneman

Richard C. Brenneman

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Buckland,
AK

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Chevak, AK

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Oil City,
PA.

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Lewiston,
ME

Revision of Class E
Airspace; McGrath, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330 and A340
Airplanes

Revision of Class D
and E Airspace; Kenai,
AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A310-304, -
322, -324, and -325
Airplanes; and A300
Model B4-601, B4-
603, B4-605R, B4-
620, B4-622, B4-
622R, F4-605R, F4-
622R, and C4-605R
Variant F Airplanes
(Commonly Called
Model A300-600
Series Airplanes)

Airworthiness

Date
Received

12/18/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-29100

FAA-2007-27998

FAA-2007-0243

FAA-2007-0244

FAA-2005-23002

FAA-2005-23002

FAA-2001-8881

FAA-2001-8881

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0302

FAA-2007-0302

FAA-2007-0302

FAA-2007-0302

FAA-2007-0302

FAA-2007-28620

FAA-2007-28620

FAA-2007-29226

FAA-2007-29100-0002

FAA-2007-27998-0002

FAA-2007-0243-0001

FAA-2007-0244-0001

FAA-2005-23002-0004.1

FAA-2005-23002-0004

FAA-2001-8881-0011

FAA-2001-8881-0011.1

FAA-2007-29291-0060

FAA-2007-0163-0011

FAA-2007-0302-0002

FAA-2007-0302-0002.2

FAA-2007-0302-0002.1

FAA-2007-0302-0002.4

FAA-2007-0302-0002.3

FAA-2007-28620-0010.1

FAA-2007-28620-0010

FAA-2007-29226-0007

Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200 and -
300 Series Airplanes

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Soldotna, AK

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Selawik, AK

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Farmington, ME

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Skowhegan, ME

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Robert Comperini

Aircraft Maintenance
Engineering Services
SARL

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-29226 FAA-2007-29226-0007.1

FAA-2007-0301

FAA-2007-0301

FAA-2007-0301

FAA-2007-0301

FAA-2007-0301

FAA-2007-0204

FAA-2007-0204

FAA-2006-23742

FAA-2006-23742

FAA-2007-0385

FAA-2007-0369

FAA-2007-0386

FAA-2007-0368

FAA-2007-0387

FAA-2007-0301-0002.1

FAA-2007-0301-0002

FAA-2007-0301-0002.2

FAA-2007-0301-0002.3

FAA-2007-0301-0002.4

FAA-2007-0204-0003.1

FAA-2007-0204-0003

FAA-2006-23742-0023

FAA-2006-23742-0023.1

FAA-2007-0385-0001

FAA-2007-0369-0001

FAA-2007-0386-0001

FAA-2007-0368-0001

FAA-2007-0387-0001

Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Special Conditions:
Aviation Technology
Group, Inc., Javelin
Model 100; High
Altitude Operations

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Mystere-Falcon
50 Airplanes

Noise Exposure Map
Notice: Receipt of
Noise Compatibility
Program and Request
For Review

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAe
146-100A, -200A, and
-300A Series Airplanes

Noise Compatibility
Program Notice;
Austin-Bergstrom

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0388

FAA-2007-0336

FAA-2007-0336

FAA-2007-29052

FAA-2007-29052

FAA-2007-0215

FAA-2007-0215

FAA-2006-25210

FAA-2006-25210

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2006-26253

FAA-2006-26253

FAA-2004-17406

FAA-2007-0263

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0388-0001

FAA-2007-0336-0002

FAA-2007-0336-0002.1

FAA-2007-29052-0002

FAA-2007-29052-0002.1

FAA-2007-0215-0003

FAA-2007-0215-0003.1

FAA-2006-25210-0087.1

FAA-2006-25210-0087

FAA-2007-29291-0061

FAA-2006-26253-0003

FAA-2006-26253-0003.1

FAA-2004-17406-0005

FAA-2007-0263-0003

FAA-2002-12461-0133.1

FAA-2002-12461-0133

FAA-2002-12461-0134

FAA-2002-12461-0134.1

FAA-2007-29305-0046

FAA-2007-29305-0046.1

International Airport;
Austin, TX

Notice Before Waiver
With Respect to land
at Raleigh County
Memorial Airport,
Beckley, WV

British Airways
Engineering

British Airways
Engineering

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

Larry Nelson

Larry Nelson

Petition of Boeing
Aircraft Co. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Boeing Aircraft Co. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Kenneth C. Minck

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

Gerald A. Parker -
Exemption/Rulemaking

AirTran Airways

Boeing

Boeing

Boeing

Boeing

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Response to NPRM
Clarification Questions
Submitted to the FAA
by the ADS-B ARC

U.S. DOT/FAA - FAA

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0392

FAA-2007-0214

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-0202

FAA-2007-0202

FAA-2007-0229

FAA-2002-12461-0135

FAA-2002-12461-0135.1

FAA-2007-0109-0004

FAA-2007-0109-0004.1

FAA-2007-0109-0004.2

FAA-2007-29291-0062

FAA-2002-12461-0136

FAA-2007-29305-0047

FAA-2007-29305-0045

FAA-2007-0392-0001

FAA-2007-0214-0004

FAA-2002-12461-0137

FAA-2002-12461-0138.1

FAA-2002-12461-0138

FAA-2002-12461-0138.2

FAA-2007-0202-0003.1

FAA-2007-0202-0003

FAA-2007-0229-0003

Responses to NPRM
Clarification Questions
Submitted to the FAA
by the ADS-B ARC

Rockwell Collins, Inc.

Rockwell Collins, Inc.

Lockheed Martin
Aeronautics

Lockheed Martin
Aeronautics

Lockheed Martin
Aeronautics

Chris E. Palm

Alteon Training

Michael T. Vivion

Automatic Dependent
Surveillance--
Broadcast (ADS-B)
Out Performance
Requirements To
Support Air Traffic
Control (ATC) Service

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited (Jetstream)
Model 4101 Airplanes

Airworthiness
directives: McDonnell
Douglas; correction

Thales Training and
Simulation

Patrick Henry

Patrick Henry

Patrick Henry

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Air Tansport
Association

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/20/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2007-0229

FAA-2007-0230

FAA-2007-0230

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2002-12461

FAA-2007-0220

FAA-2007-0220

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0229-0003.1

FAA-2007-0230-0003

FAA-2007-0230-0003.1

FAA-2007-0163-0012

FAA-2002-12461-0140

FAA-2002-12461-0140.1

FAA-2002-12461-0139

FAA-2002-12461-0139.1

FAA-2002-12461-0141.1

FAA-2002-12461-0141

FAA-2002-12461-0145

FAA-2002-12461-0142

FAA-2002-12461-0142.1

FAA-2002-12461-0143.2

FAA-2002-12461-0143.1

FAA-2002-12461-0143

FAA-2002-12461-0144

FAA-2002-12461-0144.1

FAA-2007-0220-0003

FAA-2007-0220-0003.1

FAA-2007-29291-0063

FAA-2007-29291-0064

FAA-2007-29291-0065

Air Tansport
Association

Air Tansport
Association

Air Tansport
Association

Boeing Executive
Flight Operations

Air Transport
Association

Air Transport
Association

United Airlines

United Airlines

United Airlines

United Airlines

FedEx Express

Helicopter Association
International

Helicopter Association
International

CAE

CAE

CAE

THALES D3S -
SIMULATION

THALES D3S -
SIMULATION

Harold Schichtel -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Harold Schichtel -
Exemption/Rulemaking
K.G. Peterson

Phillip M. Stiffler

Luis A. Putzeys

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/23/2007

12/24/2007

12/26/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2007-0115

FAA-2007-0115

FAA-2007-0115

FAA-2007-0371

FAA-2007-28876

FAA-2007-0397

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0398

FAA-2007-0399

FAA-2007-0115-0003

FAA-2007-0115-0003.1

FAA-2007-0115-0003.2

FAA-2007-0371-0001

FAA-2007-28876-0001

FAA-2007-0397-0001

FAA-2007-29291-0066

FAA-2007-29291-0070

FAA-2007-29291-0067

FAA-2007-0186-0003.1

FAA-2007-0186-0003

FAA-2007-29291-0068

FAA-2007-29291-0071

FAA-2007-29291-0069

FAA-2007-0398-0001

FAA-2007-0399-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAe 146
and Model Avro 146-
RJ Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Hartzell
Propeller Inc. Compact
Series Propellers

Airworthiness
Standards: Normal,
Utility, Acrobatic, and
Commuter Category
Airplanes

Roger D. Clark

C. Hall Jones

Roy Catton

FedEx Express

FedEx Express

John Seifert

Dan Erhand

Michael B. Lackey

Aviation Rulemaking
Advisory Committee
Meeting on Transport
Airplane and Engine
Issues

Notice of Airport Level
Designation for
Newark Liberty
International Airport
for the Summer 2008
Scheduling Season

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/26/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES



FAA-2005-20856 FAA-2005-20856-0014 Airworthiness 12/27/2007 Posted RULES
Directives; MT-
Propeller Entwicklung
GmbH Propellers

FAA-2007-0115 FAA-2007-0115-0004 Airworthiness 12/27/2007 Posted RULES
Directives; REIMS
AVIATION S.A. Model
F406 Airplanes

*** End of Search Results ***



